
RESULT SHEET 

PGDM PROGRAMME
EXAMINATION DIVISION

Letter 
Grade

Class
Interval

GP

90-100
80-89
70-79
60-69
50-59
0-49

A+
A
B
C
D
F

4

3.0
2.5
2
0

3.5

Controller of Examinations

N.B : AB = Absent, RP = Reported, RP* = Specific Course Reported, WH = Withheld, NR = Not Registe

Dhaka College, DhakaSC Code & Name 810

Dhaka     RC Code & Name 1

Course code Course Name 

,

,

:

: Exam Time :   222

Level :    2 

Credit Grade

Business English

Micro Economics         

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Introduction to Mgt. Accounting         

Financial Management
     

Business English

Micro Economics         

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Introduction to Mgt. Accounting         

Financial Management
     

Business English

Micro Economics         

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Introduction to Mgt. Accounting         

Financial Management
     

MGD2305

MGD2306

MGD2307

MGD2308

MGD2309

MGD2305

MGD2306

MGD2307

MGD2308

MGD2309

MGD2305

MGD2306

MGD2307

MGD2308

MGD2309

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

AB

D

AB

D

F

F

F

D

C

F

AB

C

B

A

D

Md. Hafijur Rahman

Muhammad Ariful Islam

Rabiul Islam

Student ID & Name

22-1-31-810-001

22-1-31-810-003

22-1-31-810-006



RESULT SHEET 

PGDM PROGRAMME
EXAMINATION DIVISION

Letter 
Grade

Class
Interval

GP

90-100
80-89
70-79
60-69
50-59
0-49

A+
A
B
C
D
F

4

3.0
2.5
2
0

3.5

Controller of Examinations

N.B : AB = Absent, RP = Reported, RP* = Specific Course Reported, WH = Withheld, NR = Not Registe

Dhaka College, DhakaSC Code & Name 810

Dhaka     RC Code & Name 1

Course code Course Name 

,

,

:

: Exam Time :   222

Level :    2 

Credit Grade

Business English

Micro Economics         

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Introduction to Mgt. Accounting         

Financial Management
     

Business English

Micro Economics         

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Introduction to Mgt. Accounting         

Financial Management
     

Business English

Micro Economics         

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Introduction to Mgt. Accounting         

Financial Management
     

MGD2305

MGD2306

MGD2307

MGD2308

MGD2309

MGD2305

MGD2306

MGD2307

MGD2308

MGD2309

MGD2305

MGD2306

MGD2307

MGD2308

MGD2309

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

C

C

C

D

D

C

D

C

A

D

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

Md. Ruhul Amin Khan

Md. Jafar Iqbal

Md. Mazedur Rashid

Student ID & Name

22-1-31-810-007

22-1-31-810-009

22-1-31-810-011



RESULT SHEET 

PGDM PROGRAMME
EXAMINATION DIVISION

Letter 
Grade

Class
Interval

GP

90-100
80-89
70-79
60-69
50-59
0-49

A+
A
B
C
D
F

4

3.0
2.5
2
0

3.5

Controller of Examinations

N.B : AB = Absent, RP = Reported, RP* = Specific Course Reported, WH = Withheld, NR = Not Registe

Dhaka College, DhakaSC Code & Name 810

Dhaka     RC Code & Name 1

Course code Course Name 

,

,

:

: Exam Time :   222

Level :    2 

Credit Grade

Business English

Micro Economics         

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Introduction to Mgt. Accounting         

Financial Management
     

Business English

Micro Economics         

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Introduction to Mgt. Accounting         

Financial Management
     

Business English

Micro Economics         

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Introduction to Mgt. Accounting         

Financial Management
     

MGD2305

MGD2306

MGD2307

MGD2308

MGD2309

MGD2305

MGD2306

MGD2307

MGD2308

MGD2309

MGD2305

MGD2306

MGD2307

MGD2308

MGD2309

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B

C

A

A

C

C

C

C

A

D

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

Sk. Kawser Uddin

Md. Shid Hassan

Syed Abdullah Al Nokib

Student ID & Name

22-1-31-810-012

22-1-31-810-013

22-1-31-810-015



RESULT SHEET 

PGDM PROGRAMME
EXAMINATION DIVISION

Letter 
Grade

Class
Interval

GP

90-100
80-89
70-79
60-69
50-59
0-49

A+
A
B
C
D
F

4

3.0
2.5
2
0

3.5

Controller of Examinations

N.B : AB = Absent, RP = Reported, RP* = Specific Course Reported, WH = Withheld, NR = Not Registe

Dhaka College, DhakaSC Code & Name 810

Dhaka     RC Code & Name 1

Course code Course Name 

,

,

:

: Exam Time :   222

Level :    2 

Credit Grade

Business English

Micro Economics         

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Introduction to Mgt. Accounting         

Financial Management
     

Business English

Micro Economics         

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Introduction to Mgt. Accounting         

Financial Management
     

MGD2305

MGD2306

MGD2307

MGD2308

MGD2309

MGD2305

MGD2306

MGD2307

MGD2308

MGD2309

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

B

B

C

A

D

B

C

B

A

D

Asraf Uddin

Pobittro Kumar Mondal

Student ID & Name

22-1-31-810-016

22-1-31-810-017



RESULT SHEET 

PGDM PROGRAMME
EXAMINATION DIVISION

Letter 
Grade

Class
Interval

GP

90-100
80-89
70-79
60-69
50-59
0-49

A+
A
B
C
D
F

4

3.0
2.5
2
0

3.5

Controller of Examinations

N.B : AB = Absent, RP = Reported, RP* = Specific Course Reported, WH = Withheld, NR = Not Registe

Dhaka College, DhakaSC Code & Name 810

Dhaka     RC Code & Name 1

Course code Course Name 

,

,

:

: Exam Time :   222

Level :    2 

Credit Grade

Business English

Micro Economics         

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Introduction to Mgt. Accounting         

Financial Management
     

Business English

Micro Economics         

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Introduction to Mgt. Accounting         

Financial Management
     

Business English

Micro Economics         

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Introduction to Mgt. Accounting         

Financial Management
     

MGD2305

MGD2306

MGD2307

MGD2308

MGD2309

MGD2305

MGD2306

MGD2307

MGD2308

MGD2309

MGD2305

MGD2306

MGD2307

MGD2308

MGD2309

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

C

D

B

A

F

Md. Belal Sumon

Md. Samiul Haque

Farjana Ahmed

Student ID & Name

22-2-31-810-001

22-2-31-810-002

22-2-31-810-003



RESULT SHEET 

PGDM PROGRAMME
EXAMINATION DIVISION

Letter 
Grade

Class
Interval

GP

90-100
80-89
70-79
60-69
50-59
0-49

A+
A
B
C
D
F

4

3.0
2.5
2
0

3.5

Controller of Examinations

N.B : AB = Absent, RP = Reported, RP* = Specific Course Reported, WH = Withheld, NR = Not Registe

Dhaka College, DhakaSC Code & Name 810

Dhaka     RC Code & Name 1

Course code Course Name 

,

,

:

: Exam Time :   222

Level :    2 

Credit Grade

Business English

Micro Economics         

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Introduction to Mgt. Accounting         

Financial Management
     

Business English

Micro Economics         

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Introduction to Mgt. Accounting         

Financial Management
     

MGD2305

MGD2306

MGD2307

MGD2308

MGD2309

MGD2305

MGD2306

MGD2307

MGD2308

MGD2309

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

C

C

C

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

Sayedur Rahman

Rabiul Islam

Student ID & Name

22-2-31-810-004

22-2-31-810-005



RESULT SHEET 

PGDM PROGRAMME
EXAMINATION DIVISION

Letter 
Grade

Class
Interval

GP

90-100
80-89
70-79
60-69
50-59
0-49

A+
A
B
C
D
F

4

3.0
2.5
2
0

3.5

Controller of Examinations

N.B : AB = Absent, RP = Reported, RP* = Specific Course Reported, WH = Withheld, NR = Not Registe

Hazi Muhammed Mohsin College, ChittagongSC Code & Name 892

ChittagongRC Code & Name 4

Course code Course Name 

,

,

:

: Exam Time :   222

Level :    2 

Credit Grade

Business English

Micro Economics         

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Introduction to Mgt. Accounting         

Financial Management
     

MGD2305

MGD2306

MGD2307

MGD2308

MGD2309

3

3

3

3

3

-

C

-

-

-

Mostak Ahmed

Student ID & Name

18-1-31-892-004



RESULT SHEET 

CIM PROGRAMME
EXAMINATION DIVISION, GAZIPUR -1705

Letter 
Grade

Class
Interval

GP

90-100
80-89
70-79
60-69
50-59
0-49

A+
A
B
C
D
F

4

3.0
2.5
2
0

3.5

Controller of ExaminationsN.B : AB = Absent, RP = Reported, RP* = Specific Course Reported, WH = Withheld, NR = Not Registered

Begum Rokeya University, RangpurTC Code & Name 305

Rangpur   RRC Code & Name 8

Course code Course Name 

,

,

:

: Exam Time :   222

Level :    2 

Credit Grade

Business English

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Business English

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Business English

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Business English

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Business English

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Business English

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Business English

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Business English

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Business English

Entrepreneurship Development
 

MGC2305

MGC2307

MGC2305

MGC2307

MGC2305

MGC2307

MGC2305

MGC2307

MGC2305

MGC2307

MGC2305

MGC2307

MGC2305

MGC2307

MGC2305

MGC2307

MGC2305

MGC2307

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

A

C

B

C

B

B

B

C

B

B

D

D

C

C

B

B

D

C

A.B.M Mizanur Rahman

Md. Belal Hossain

Mithu Ram Roy

Md. Arif Chowdhury

Mohammad Ali

Md. Nahid Aktar

Md. Aswad Hossain

A.T.M Redwanur Rashid

Md. Rezaul Karim

Student ID & Name

22-1-30-305-002

22-1-30-305-003

22-1-30-305-006

22-1-30-305-008

22-1-30-305-010

22-1-30-305-011

22-1-30-305-012

22-1-30-305-015

22-1-30-305-016



RESULT SHEET 

CIM PROGRAMME
EXAMINATION DIVISION, GAZIPUR -1705

Letter 
Grade

Class
Interval

GP

90-100
80-89
70-79
60-69
50-59
0-49

A+
A
B
C
D
F

4

3.0
2.5
2
0

3.5

Controller of ExaminationsN.B : AB = Absent, RP = Reported, RP* = Specific Course Reported, WH = Withheld, NR = Not Registered

Dhaka College, DhakaTC Code & Name 810

Dhaka     RRC Code & Name 1

Course code Course Name 

,

,

:

: Exam Time :   222

Level :    2 

Credit Grade

Business English

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Business English

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Business English

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Business English

Entrepreneurship Development
 

Business English

Entrepreneurship Development
 

MGC2305

MGC2307

MGC2305

MGC2307

MGC2305

MGC2307

MGC2305

MGC2307

MGC2305

MGC2307

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

AB

AB

C

B

AB

AB

AB

AB

C

B

Rajesh Biswas

Md. Tariqul Islam

Md. Aminul Islam

Md. Foyzar Ali

Md. Mizanur Rahman

Student ID & Name

22-1-30-810-001

22-1-30-810-002

22-1-30-810-003

22-1-30-810-004

22-1-30-810-005



RESULT SHEET 

CIM PROGRAMME
EXAMINATION DIVISION, GAZIPUR -1705

Letter 
Grade

Class
Interval

GP

90-100
80-89
70-79
60-69
50-59
0-49

A+
A
B
C
D
F

4

3.0
2.5
2
0

3.5

Controller of ExaminationsN.B : AB = Absent, RP = Reported, RP* = Specific Course Reported, WH = Withheld, NR = Not Registered

Hazi Muhammed Mohsin College, ChittagongTC Code & Name 892

ChittagongRRC Code & Name 4

Course code Course Name 

,

,

:

: Exam Time :   222

Level :    2 

Credit Grade

Business English

Entrepreneurship Development
 

MGC2305

MGC2307

3

3

C

C
Imran Hossain

Student ID & Name

22-1-30-892-001


