

EXAMINATION DIVISION
PGDM PROGRAMME

RESULT SHEET

Letter Grade	Class Interval	GP
A+	90-100	4
A	80-89	3.5
B	70-79	3.0
C	60-69	2.5
D	50-59	2
F	0-49	0

RC Code & Name : 1 , Dhaka

SC Code & Name : 810 , Dhaka College, Dhaka

Level : 2

Exam Time : 222

Student ID & Name	Course code	Course Name	Credit	Grade
22-1-31-810-001 Md. Hafijur Rahman	MGD2305	Business English	3	AB
	MGD2306	Micro Economics	3	D
	MGD2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	AB
	MGD2308	Introduction to Mgt. Accounting	3	D
	MGD2309	Financial Management	3	F
22-1-31-810-003 Muhammad Ariful Islam	MGD2305	Business English	3	F
	MGD2306	Micro Economics	3	F
	MGD2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	D
	MGD2308	Introduction to Mgt. Accounting	3	C
	MGD2309	Financial Management	3	F
22-1-31-810-006 Rabiul Islam	MGD2305	Business English	3	AB
	MGD2306	Micro Economics	3	C
	MGD2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	B
	MGD2308	Introduction to Mgt. Accounting	3	A
	MGD2309	Financial Management	3	D

N.B : AB = Absent, RP = Reported, RP* = Specific Course Reported, WH = Withheld, NR = Not Registe


Controller of Examinations

EXAMINATION DIVISION
PGDM PROGRAMME

RESULT SHEET

Letter Grade	Class Interval	GP
A+	90-100	4
A	80-89	3.5
B	70-79	3.0
C	60-69	2.5
D	50-59	2
F	0-49	0

RC Code & Name : 1 , Dhaka

SC Code & Name : 810 , Dhaka College, Dhaka

Level : 2

Exam Time : 222

Student ID & Name	Course code	Course Name	Credit	Grade
22-1-31-810-007 Md. Ruhul Amin Khan	MGD2305	Business English	3	C
	MGD2306	Micro Economics	3	C
	MGD2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	C
	MGD2308	Introduction to Mgt. Accounting	3	D
	MGD2309	Financial Management	3	D
22-1-31-810-009 Md. Jafar Iqbal	MGD2305	Business English	3	C
	MGD2306	Micro Economics	3	D
	MGD2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	C
	MGD2308	Introduction to Mgt. Accounting	3	A
	MGD2309	Financial Management	3	D
22-1-31-810-011 Md. Mazedur Rashid	MGD2305	Business English	3	AB
	MGD2306	Micro Economics	3	AB
	MGD2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	AB
	MGD2308	Introduction to Mgt. Accounting	3	AB
	MGD2309	Financial Management	3	AB

N.B : AB = Absent, RP = Reported, RP* = Specific Course Reported, WH = Withheld, NR = Not Registe


Controller of Examinations

EXAMINATION DIVISION
PGDM PROGRAMME

RESULT SHEET

Letter Grade	Class Interval	GP
A+	90-100	4
A	80-89	3.5
B	70-79	3.0
C	60-69	2.5
D	50-59	2
F	0-49	0

RC Code & Name : 1 , Dhaka

Level : 2

SC Code & Name : 810 , Dhaka College, Dhaka

Exam Time : 222

Student ID & Name	Course code	Course Name	Credit	Grade
22-1-31-810-012 Sk. Kawser Uddin	MGD2305	Business English	3	B
	MGD2306	Micro Economics	3	C
	MGD2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	A
	MGD2308	Introduction to Mgt. Accounting	3	A
	MGD2309	Financial Management	3	C
22-1-31-810-013 Md. Shid Hassan	MGD2305	Business English	3	C
	MGD2306	Micro Economics	3	C
	MGD2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	C
	MGD2308	Introduction to Mgt. Accounting	3	A
	MGD2309	Financial Management	3	D
22-1-31-810-015 Syed Abdullah Al Nokib	MGD2305	Business English	3	AB
	MGD2306	Micro Economics	3	AB
	MGD2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	AB
	MGD2308	Introduction to Mgt. Accounting	3	AB
	MGD2309	Financial Management	3	AB

N.B : AB = Absent, RP = Reported, RP* = Specific Course Reported, WH = Withheld, NR = Not Registe


Controller of Examinations

EXAMINATION DIVISION
PGDM PROGRAMME

RESULT SHEET

Letter Grade	Class Interval	GP
A+	90-100	4
A	80-89	3.5
B	70-79	3.0
C	60-69	2.5
D	50-59	2
F	0-49	0

Level : 2

Exam Time : 222

RC Code & Name : 1 , Dhaka

SC Code & Name : 810 , Dhaka College, Dhaka

Student ID & Name	Course code	Course Name	Credit	Grade
22-1-31-810-016 Asraf Uddin	MGD2305	Business English	3	B
	MGD2306	Micro Economics	3	B
	MGD2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	C
	MGD2308	Introduction to Mgt. Accounting	3	A
	MGD2309	Financial Management	3	D
22-1-31-810-017 Pobittro Kumar Mondal	MGD2305	Business English	3	B
	MGD2306	Micro Economics	3	C
	MGD2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	B
	MGD2308	Introduction to Mgt. Accounting	3	A
	MGD2309	Financial Management	3	D

N.B : AB = Absent, RP = Reported, RP* = Specific Course Reported, WH = Withheld, NR = Not Registe


Controller of Examinations

EXAMINATION DIVISION
PGDM PROGRAMME

RESULT SHEET

Letter Grade	Class Interval	GP
A+	90-100	4
A	80-89	3.5
B	70-79	3.0
C	60-69	2.5
D	50-59	2
F	0-49	0

RC Code & Name : 1 , Dhaka

SC Code & Name : 810 , Dhaka College, Dhaka

Level : 2

Exam Time : 222

Student ID & Name	Course code	Course Name	Credit	Grade
22-2-31-810-001 Md. Belal Sumon	MGD2305	Business English	3	AB
	MGD2306	Micro Economics	3	AB
	MGD2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	AB
	MGD2308	Introduction to Mgt. Accounting	3	AB
	MGD2309	Financial Management	3	AB
22-2-31-810-002 Md. Samiul Haque	MGD2305	Business English	3	AB
	MGD2306	Micro Economics	3	AB
	MGD2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	AB
	MGD2308	Introduction to Mgt. Accounting	3	AB
	MGD2309	Financial Management	3	AB
22-2-31-810-003 Farjana Ahmed	MGD2305	Business English	3	C
	MGD2306	Micro Economics	3	D
	MGD2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	B
	MGD2308	Introduction to Mgt. Accounting	3	A
	MGD2309	Financial Management	3	F

N.B : AB = Absent, RP = Reported, RP* = Specific Course Reported, WH = Withheld, NR = Not Registe


Controller of Examinations

EXAMINATION DIVISION
PGDM PROGRAMME

RESULT SHEET

Letter Grade	Class Interval	GP
A+	90-100	4
A	80-89	3.5
B	70-79	3.0
C	60-69	2.5
D	50-59	2
F	0-49	0

RC Code & Name : 1 , Dhaka

SC Code & Name : 810 , Dhaka College, Dhaka

Level : 2

Exam Time : 222

Student ID & Name	Course code	Course Name	Credit	Grade
22-2-31-810-004 Sayedur Rahman	MGD2305	Business English	3	C
	MGD2306	Micro Economics	3	C
	MGD2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	C
	MGD2308	Introduction to Mgt. Accounting	3	AB
	MGD2309	Financial Management	3	AB
22-2-31-810-005 Rabiul Islam	MGD2305	Business English	3	AB
	MGD2306	Micro Economics	3	AB
	MGD2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	AB
	MGD2308	Introduction to Mgt. Accounting	3	AB
	MGD2309	Financial Management	3	AB

N.B : AB = Absent, RP = Reported, RP* = Specific Course Reported, WH = Withheld, NR = Not Registe


Controller of Examinations

EXAMINATION DIVISION
PGDM PROGRAMME

RESULT SHEET

Letter Grade	Class Interval	GP
A+	90-100	4
A	80-89	3.5
B	70-79	3.0
C	60-69	2.5
D	50-59	2
F	0-49	0

Level : 2

Exam Time : 222

RC Code & Name : 4 , Chittagong

SC Code & Name : 892 , Hazi Muhammed Mohsin College, Chittagong

Student ID & Name	Course code	Course Name	Credit	Grade
18-1-31-892-004 Mostak Ahmed	MGD2305	Business English	3	-
	MGD2306	Micro Economics	3	C
	MGD2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	-
	MGD2308	Introduction to Mgt. Accounting	3	-
	MGD2309	Financial Management	3	-

N.B : AB = Absent, RP = Reported, RP* = Specific Course Reported, WH = Withheld, NR = Not Register


Controller of Examinations

EXAMINATION DIVISION, GAZIPUR -1705
CIM PROGRAMME

RESULT SHEET

Letter Grade	Class Interval	GP
A+	90-100	4
A	80-89	3.5
B	70-79	3.0
C	60-69	2.5
D	50-59	2
F	0-49	0

RRC Code & Name : 8 , Rangpur

Level : 2

TC Code & Name : 305 , Begum Rokeya University, Rangpur

Exam Time : 222

Student ID & Name	Course code	Course Name	Credit	Grade
22-1-30-305-002 A.B.M Mizanur Rahman	MGC2305	Business English	3	A
	MGC2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	C
22-1-30-305-003 Md. Belal Hossain	MGC2305	Business English	3	B
	MGC2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	C
22-1-30-305-006 Mithu Ram Roy	MGC2305	Business English	3	B
	MGC2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	B
22-1-30-305-008 Md. Arif Chowdhury	MGC2305	Business English	3	B
	MGC2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	C
22-1-30-305-010 Mohammad Ali	MGC2305	Business English	3	B
	MGC2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	B
22-1-30-305-011 Md. Nahid Aktar	MGC2305	Business English	3	D
	MGC2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	D
22-1-30-305-012 Md. Aswad Hossain	MGC2305	Business English	3	C
	MGC2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	C
22-1-30-305-015 A.T.M Redwanur Rashid	MGC2305	Business English	3	B
	MGC2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	B
22-1-30-305-016 Md. Rezaul Karim	MGC2305	Business English	3	D
	MGC2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	C



Controller of Examinations

N.B : AB = Absent, RP = Reported, RP* = Specific Course Reported, WH = Withheld, NR = Not Registered

EXAMINATION DIVISION, GAZIPUR -1705
CIM PROGRAMME

RESULT SHEET

Letter Grade	Class Interval	GP
A+	90-100	4
A	80-89	3.5
B	70-79	3.0
C	60-69	2.5
D	50-59	2
F	0-49	0

RRC Code & Name : 1 , Dhaka

Level : 2

TC Code & Name : 810 , Dhaka College, Dhaka

Exam Time : 222

Student ID & Name	Course code	Course Name	Credit	Grade
22-1-30-810-001 Rajesh Biswas	MGC2305	Business English	3	AB
	MGC2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	AB
22-1-30-810-002 Md. Tariqul Islam	MGC2305	Business English	3	C
	MGC2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	B
22-1-30-810-003 Md. Aminul Islam	MGC2305	Business English	3	AB
	MGC2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	AB
22-1-30-810-004 Md. Foyzar Ali	MGC2305	Business English	3	AB
	MGC2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	AB
22-1-30-810-005 Md. Mizanur Rahman	MGC2305	Business English	3	C
	MGC2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	B



Controller of Examinations

N.B : AB = Absent, RP = Reported, RP* = Specific Course Reported, WH = Withheld, NR = Not Registered

EXAMINATION DIVISION, GAZIPUR -1705
CIM PROGRAMME

RESULT SHEET

Letter Grade	Class Interval	GP
A+	90-100	4
A	80-89	3.5
B	70-79	3.0
C	60-69	2.5
D	50-59	2
F	0-49	0

RRC Code & Name : 4 , Chittagong

Level : 2

TC Code & Name : 892 , Hazi Muhammed Mohsin College, Chittagong

Exam Time : 222

Student ID & Name	Course code	Course Name	Credit	Grade
22-1-30-892-001 Imran Hossain	MGC2305	Business English	3	C
	MGC2307	Entrepreneurship Development	3	C



Controller of Examinations